Boys Top 7: Wednesday, September 30, 2015
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Rank

Last Name
Viren, Tanner
Wirth, Mitch
Benhart, Mitchell
Conner, Logan
Colter, Neo
Raber, Jarod
Rapps, Colby
Morrison, Rafe
Bauer, Zach
Curcuru, Hayden
Wolf, Tim
VanDeWalle, Tony
McClellan, Jackson
Gripp, Andrew
Daniels, Isaac
Taylor, Billy
Walker-Lee, Alijah
Ndiaye, Amadou
Haskill, Liam
Thompson Henry
Christ, Ethan
Lawrence, Avery
McLaughlin, Will
Mowry, Gage
Mashimango, Aminia
Cassini, Seth
Shoemaker, AJ
Timm, Ashton
Connolly, Owen
Rhodes, Ben
Peterson, Tyler
Ledford, Jordan
Klumb, Steven
Klumb, Adam
Reid, Max
Weaver, Joe

Hill, Matt

Garcia, Jiovanhi
Adams, Lasbot
Belan, Tyler
Winters, Tristan

Team
1 Geneseo
2 Rock Island
3 Wilson
4 Pioneer Pacers
5 John Deere
6 Glenview

School
Glenview
Geneseo
Geneseo

Rock Island
Geneseo

John Deere
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo
Geneseo

John Deere
Pioneer Pacers
Wilson

Rock Island
Wilson
Pioneer Pacers
Rock Island
Wilson

Rock Island
Rock Island
Wilson

Wilson

Wilson
Pioneer Pacers
Rock Island
Wilson
Pioneer Pacers
Rock Island
Pioneer Pacers
Glenview
John Deere
Glenview
John Deere
John Deere
John Deere
Pioneer Pacers
John Deere
Glenview
Glenview
Glenview
Glenview

Total
25
74
89
108
115
140

Time

11:44.1
12:10.3
12:10.8
12:19.1
12:19.3
12:26.9
12:29.1
12:33.9
12:36.7
12:38.8
12:52.5
12:55.6
13:05.2
13:06.9
13:16.1
13:23.3
13:24.4
13:25.6
13:27.0
13:33.7
13:38.6
13:42.5
13:44.0
13:45.1
13:47.6
13:49.7
14:15.3
14:23.3
14:25.9
14:27.7
14:47.5
14:49.6
14:56.5
14:58.2
15:27.7
15:47.4
16:27.7
17:26.1
19:27.8
19:40.9
22:45.7
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